expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Wood, Elizabeth
position | Director, Learning

i

level | Director calgﬂr}' Board
reporting period | May 1 to June 30, 2019 of Education
date of report | August 9, 2019
Description Date Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type
(mm/dd/yyyy)
Bell Mobility 05/17/2019 |Monthly Service Plan $57.12|other disclosed telecom/cell phone
Bell Mobility 06/17/2019 |Monthly Service Plan $56.71|other disclosed telecom/cell phone




| Mobility

Mobile

Bilf Date: May 17, 2019
Elizabeth Wood

Mobile Ref.

Learning Services

CURRENT CHARGES

Monthly charges biled to Jun 76, 2019

Corp Smartshare Unltd.55 BES Plan 36M
less 14.55% Promotional Discourit

inchides: 3 Way Calling
Call Waiting
Alberia Government 911 fee
Call Forwarding
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

‘Message Centre

1GB-Shared Data - BlackBerry

‘Boam Flex Cuba - Data

Corporate-Data Flex Zong 3.

Call Display

Comorate Text Flex. Zone3

Roam flex USA - Data

Carporate Voice Flex Zone3

Boam flex Zone 1- Data

Roam flex Zone 1 -Text

‘Roam flex Zone 1- Voige

Roarn flex Zone 2- Data

foam flex Zone 2.- Text

Roam flex Zotie 2- Voice

Etelesolv

Member to Member Local Calling

Messaging Pack Unimited

Includes:  Picture:Messaging

image Messagihg
Incl. Messages:

Unlimited Incoming Messages

Unlimited Canadian 1D
less: 100,00% Promotional Discourt

Unlimited Local Talking
U.S. Travel -Calling $0.20/min
Travel US Text Saver
less 100,00%. Promotional Discount

Account #

‘Next Bill Date: June 17, 2019

$55.00
8.00

$3.00
-3.00

$10:00
-10.00.

$10.00
-10.00

47.00

0.44

0.00

0.00
5.00
0.00
0.60
0:00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.25
0.00
0.00

.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

FOR YOUR INFORMATION...
Discount Summary

Tetal discounts $31.00
Total this month $31.00
Usage Summiary min:sec
Weekday 1:00
Total time used 1:00
Event Summary

Total Events 9.
Total this monthr $0.00
Packet Plan Usage Summary

Total megabytes 133.7559
Total this month $0.72




Mobile Account #

Bill Date: May 17, 2018 Next Bill Date: Junie 17, 2019
Elizalieth Wood

Mabile Ref.

Learning Services

CU RRENT CHA RGES {continued)

Usage and long distance
1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry Data Usage

@S00MB 97.2336 MB 0.00
Unlirnited Local Tatking Unfimited Usage
28.00/minute 1:00 miinzsec 0.00
1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry Data Usage
@S.02MB 36.5723 MR 0.7
Free Bell Message 2 events .00
Text message 1 event 4.00
Corporate Text Flex Zone3 Urlimited incoming Messages,
5 events 0,00
Roam flex Zone Z - Text Unlimited [ncoming Messages
1 event 0.00
Taxes
GST N

Total current charges | $57.12



Mobile

Bill Date:  June 17, 2019
Elizabeth Wood

Mobile Ref.

Learning Services

CURBRENT CHARGES

Monthly charges  billed fo

Corp Smartshare Unltd 55 BES Plan 36M
less 14:55% Promotional Discount

Inciudes. 3 Way Calling
Call Waiting
Alberta Government 911 fee
Cali Forwarding
less - 100.00% Promotiofial Discount

Message Centre

1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry

Roam.Flex Cuba - Bata

Corporate Data Flex Zone 3

Call Display

Gorporate Text Flex Zone3

Roayi flex USA - Data

Corporate Voice Flex.Zone3-

Roam flex Zone 1- Data

Roam flex. Zone 1 - Text

Roar flex Zone 1- Voice

Roam flex Zone 2- Data

Roam flex Zone 2.- Text

Roam flex Zone 2-Voice

Etelesolv

Member to Member Local Calling

Messaging Pack Unfimited

Includes:  Picture Messaging

Image-Messaging
Incl. Messages

Account #
Next Bifl Date:

Jul 16, 2019

$55.00
-8.00

$3.00
-3.00

Unlimited incorming Messages

Unlimited Canadian LD’
less 100.00% Promotional Discount
Unlimited Local Talking
U.S, Travel -Calling $0.20/min
Travel US Text Saver
less 108.00% Promotional Discount

Other charges and credits
Travel 1JS Text Saver

$10.00
-10.00

$10.00
-10:00

May17 to Juni6 $10.00

July 17, 2019

47,00

0.44
0.00

0.00
5.00.
0.00
0.00
0.00.
0.00
0.00
0:00
0.00
£.00
0.00.
Q.00
0.00
0.00
1.25
0.00
0:00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

FOR YOUR INFORMATION...

Discount Summary

Total discounts $41.00
Total this-month. $41.00
Usage Summary min:sec
Weekday 22:0(
Weekend 1:00
Weeknight 1;00
Total time used 24:00
Event Summary _

Total Events 28
Total this month $0.00
Packet Plan Usage Summary

Total megabytes 26,7939
Totat this month 5_0;3#




Mobile Account #

Bill Date:  June 17, 2019 Next Bill Date:

Elizabeth Wood
Mobile Ref.
Learring Services

CUR RENT CHARG E.S (continued)

less . 100.00%. Promotiona! Discount ~~10.00

Usage and losg distance
1GB Shared Data - BlackBefry Data Usage

@3%.00/MB 11¢.0136 MB
Unlimited Local Talking Unlimited Usage

@3.00/minute. 24:00 min:sec
1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry Data Usage:

@3.02/MB 16:7863 MB
Textmessage 4 events

Roam flex Zone 2 - Text Unlimited Incoming Messages

14 events
Messaging Pack Unlimited Incl. Messages

10 events
Taxes
GST

July 17, 2019

.00

0.00
0.00

0.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.70

Total current charges

$56.71
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